

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Road- Rewailh to Azminager under RRSMp
(Mm hwy)

Executive Engineer:

DIVISION

RWD (W) Division

Gopalganj-2

Block- Baikunthpur

SUB-DIVISION

Agency- RP Himalaya Services India Pvt Ltd.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1227

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		$2 \times (35 \times 30) \times 1.00 \times 0.300$			630.00
		$2 \times (1 \times 25) \times 1.00 \times 0.300$			15.00
					= 645.00 m ²
(2/29) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound - Cts.					
for Cc		$2 \times (87 \times 30) \times 0.100$			= 522.00
		$2 \times (1 \times 15) \times 0.100$			= 3.00
					= 525.00 m ²

24
8/10/20
TE

Abstract of Cost.

(1)	cleaning & grubbing road land.			
	Qty. Vide TMRP-(27) item (1)			
	= 1.34 ha @ 73248.75/ha			
				= Rs. 142103.00
(2/5)	Cost. of embankment, lead up to 100 m.			
	Qty. Vide TMRP-(27) item (2)			
	= 3149.097 m ³ @ 173.56/m ³			
				= Rs. 546557.00
(3/6)	Cost. of embankment, lead up to 1000 m.			
	Qty. Vide TMRP-(27) item (3)			
	= 2136.78 m ³ @ 240.58/m ³			
				= Rs. 526052.00
(4/5)	Cost. of subgrade & earthen shoulder.			

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide TNBP-(29) item (2)					
= 4345.00 m ² @ 243.83/m ²					
					= Rs. 1035058.00
(5/8) Contd. of G.B.-II					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(24) item (4)					
= 130.50 m ² @ 2962.35/m ²					
					= Rs. 386587.00
(6/10) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting W.B.M.-III.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(24) item (5)					
= 239.75 m ² @ 5965.54/m ²					
					= Rs. 1430238.00
(7/12) Providing & applying Primer coat (Rs.1)					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(20) item (6)					
= 2141.04 m ² @ 55.46/m ²					
					= Rs. 118742.00
(8/14) Providing & applying base coat (Rs.1)					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(25) item (7)					
= 53593.130 m ² @ 19.06/m ²					
					= Rs. 1021485.00
(9/15) Providing & laying B.M					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(25) item (8)					
= 1339.829 m ² @ 12475.18/m ²					
					= Rs. 16714608.00
(10/16) Providing & laying of S.D.B.C					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(25) item (9)					
= 660.91 m ² @ 14231.81/m ²					
Continuation					= Rs. 9534032.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 12 Const. of un-reinforced C/C Pavement.					
Qty. Vide TNRP (25) item (10)					
= 925.702 M ³					
Qty. Vide TNRP (28) item (1)					
= 332.931 M ³					
= 1258.633 M ³					
Unit = 1251.410 M ³ @ 8451.15 / M ³					
					= Rs. 10575854.00
(12) 28 Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound,					
Qty. Vide TNRP (28) item (11)					
= 1415.60 M ² @ 801.65 / M ²					
					= Rs. 1134335.00
(13) 29 Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound.					
Qty. Vide TNRP (30) item (3)					
= 525.60 M ² @ 912.73 / M ²					
					= Rs. 479183.00
(14) 30 Providing & fixing of typical NH&SP informative sign board.					
Qty. Vide TNRP (29) item (12)					
= 01 no. @ 16125.00 / no					
					= Rs. 16125.00
Total Amt.					= Rs. 43660959.00
Ad. L. cess @ 1%					= Rs. 436610.00
S. Fee					= Rs. 380644.00
					= Rs. 44478213.00
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Add G.S.T @ 18%				= Rs.	
			B/F	= Rs.	44478213.00
Add G.S.T @ 18%				= Rs.	8006078.00
			Gross Amt.	= Rs.	52484291.00
Below @ 18.1%				= Rs. @	792513.00
				= Rs.	51691778.00
less Previous Paid Amt.				= Rs. @	46143786.00
			Net Amt.	= Rs.	5547992.00
<i>2d.</i> 8/10/28 DE			<i>(Signature)</i> NB		
Material Statement					